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1 Tobias Axelsson 9,71 10,55 10,13
2 Robert Persson 6,21 16,25 11,23
3 Christer Jacobsson 11,70 11,17 11,44
4 Peter Bergfeldt 12,25 10,81 11,53
5 Borne Gebing 5,10 5,10
6 Christer Stenlund 7,18 7,18
7 Jan-Erik Tjernberg 7,32 7,32
8 Lars Lindgren 7,67 7,67
9 Bo Peterson 8,15 8,15

10 Rune Olsson 8,66 8,66
11 Lars Hällqvist 8,69 8,69
12 Ulf Losung 9,05 9,05
13 Stefan Karlsson 9,19 9,19
14 Linda Åström 9,22 9,22
15 Bengt Nilsson 9,50 9,50
16 Anders Lind 9,60 9,60
17 Anita Nilsson 9,65 9,65
18 Dennis Puva 11,98 11,98
19 Klas Granström 12,56 12,56
20 Torsten Åström 12,71 12,71
21 Markus Leoson 13,48 13,48
22 Mikael Thyberg 14,67 14,67
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1 Anders Bodell 10,15 10,62 10,39
2 Ulf Losung 9,41 11,71 10,56
3 Tommy Löjdström 14,43 19,66 17,04
4 Lars Lindgren 9,24 9,24
5 Kari Lindström 11,09 11,09
6 Pelle Gustafsson 11,53 11,53
7 Bo Peterson 12,12 12,12
8 Maja Henriksson 14,87 14,87
9 Leif Öhgren 15,03 15,03

10 Rony Holmgren 16,84 16,84
11 Gunnar Nygren 18,49 18,49
12 Johan Öhrberg 19,60 19,60
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1 Robert Persson 18,93 12,42 15,68
2 Peter Sundqvist 15,27 17,53 16,40
3 Kari Lindström 19,16 13,79 16,47
4 Klas Granström 19,81 13,64 16,73
5 Fredrik Berglund 18,70 16,22 17,46
6 Christer Jacobsson 19,40 17,10 18,25
7 Oscar Rothzen 20,76 23,11 21,94
8 Daniel Madsen 22,23 21,69 21,96
9 Ulf Losung 12,60 12,60

10 Mikael Bäckvall 15,62 15,62
11 Daniel Åhl 18,88 18,88
12 Bo Petersson 19,15 19,15
13 Bengt Nilsson 20,03 20,03
14 Johan Öhrberg 25,73 25,73
15 Anders Markie 27,27 27,27
16 Magnus Rydén 29,67 29,67
17 Mikael Thyberg 29,73 29,73
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Webcupen 1 - 2014

HV100
Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1 Borne Gebing 4,26 6,42 4,62 5,10
2 Robert Persson 7,50 5,68 5,46 6,21
3 Christer Stenlund 7,18 4,49 9,87 7,18
4 Jan-Erik Tjernberg 13,45 5,75 2,76 7,32
5 Lars Lindgren 7,88 6,36 8,76 7,67
6 Bo Peterson 8,39 8,96 7,09 8,15
7 Rune Olsson 7,75 10,85 7,38 8,66
8 Lars Hällqvist 7,24 6,76 12,06 8,69
9 Stefan Karlsson 9,40 10,07 8,10 9,19

10 Linda Åström 11,90 5,60 10,15 9,22
11 Bengt Nilsson 9,20 8,30 11,00 9,50
12 Anders Lind 15,29 6,38 7,14 9,60
13 Anita Nilsson 9,72 9,15 10,07 9,65
14 Tobias Axelsson 8,62 10,38 10,13 9,71
15 Christer Jacobsson 11,92 6,97 16,21 11,70
16 Dennis Puva 13,58 8,91 13,45 11,98
17 Peter Bergfeldt 12,79 12,33 11,64 12,25
18 Torsten Åström 11,61 13,21 13,32 12,71
19 Markus Leoson 15,78 13,60 11,06 13,48
20 Mikael Thyberg 12,00 16,00 16,00 14,67

SP100
Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1 Lars Lindgren 7,98 12,52 7,21 9,24
2 Ulf Losung 5,11 14,52 8,61 9,41
3 Anders Bodell 10,73 10,46 9,25 10,15
4 Kari Lindström 8,32 12,30 12,64 11,09
5 Bo Peterson 9,02 11,96 15,38 12,12
6 Tommy Löjdström 18,61 17,85 6,82 14,43
7 Maja Henriksson 14,70 14,58 15,33 14,87
8 Leif Öhgren 15,50 16,84 12,74 15,03
9 Rony Holmgren 18,59 13,58 18,34 16,84

10 Gunnar Nygren 16,37 13,56 25,53 18,49
11 Johan Öhrberg 22,60 11,44 24,77 19,60

JK100
Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1 Peter Sundqvist 6,71 22,41 16,69 15,27
2 Fredrik Berglund 25,49 11,79 18,82 18,70
3 Robert Persson 20,77 13,59 22,42 18,93
4 Bo Petersson 20,08 17,21 20,15 19,15
5 Kari Lindström 7,99 14,58 34,90 19,16
6 Christer Jacobsson 22,88 20,46 14,86 19,40
7 Klas Granström 14,36 25,02 20,04 19,81
8 Bengt Nilsson 21,10 14,50 24,50 20,03
9 Oscar Rothzen 18,69 31,22 12,37 20,76

10 Daniel Madsen 23,05 20,44 23,21 22,23
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11 Anders Markie 45,50 20,78 15,54 27,27
12 Magnus Rydén 24,80 36,21 28,00 29,67
13 Mikael Thyberg 26,70 30,50 32,00 29,73
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